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工事名称

設置場所

システム形式

設置種目

縮尺

設計日

東京都八王子市上柚木207-2　TEL 042-670-5245

株式会社　イーストポイント　　　　高橋泰助

設計者

　パワコン　　　　直列　　　　並列　　　　台数

出力

SPSS-55C-NX

300/1

茨城県筑西市藤ヶ谷1610-24

新規案件

野立て・20°架台　/　1290㎡ 2018-1-11

10 4

49.5KW

単結晶285W 360枚 102.6KW
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※遠隔監視 エコメガネ

< NERM156X156-60-M  SI285W >

9

4段X12列　20°

2
8
0
0

4段X12列　20°

4段X12列　20°

4段X12列　20°

4段X12列　20°

4段X12列　20°

4段X12列　20°

21800

4
9
1
0
0

6
1
7
0
0

1 96
00

47
00

4段X6列　20°


